

Indiana's Educational Awards

GOLD LINK AWARD

Each Chapter is eligible to win the Gold Link Award if the following criteria are met:

- All Education Reports are turned in on time.
 Reports shall be turned in before or on the last day of each month except for May being due May 15.
- 2. The Chapter submits at least eight (8) Education Programs for the current 2020 2021 ESA year.

DISTINGUISHED ATHENIAN SERVICE AWARD

Each State Educational Director selects one (1) Chapter Educational Director "who has gone beyond the call of duty in her service to the ESA educational field." The winner is named at State Convention and receives a special certificate from ESA Headquarters.

To be eligible for this award, a Chapter Educational Director must have rendered some important educational service:

- 1. to her Chapter;
- 2. to the community, thus extending the chapter's interest in and value to the community; or
- 3. to the State ESA Council contributing notable value to her state's educational expansion.

All Chapter Educational Directors who have submitted an Educational Report, during the current year, will be considered for the award. If a Chapter President would like to submit any additional accomplishments pertaining to their Chapter Education Director, a written report may be submitted by May 15, 2020.

Please submit written reports monthly to the Educational Director:

Morgan Nichols 5019 Opal Ridge Lane #101 Indianapolis, IN 46237 765-490-5921 mnichols1@carthage.edu